103

Young Israel of the Main Line
Rabbi Avraham Steinberg

Shabbos Davening Times and Announcements

Shabbos haGadol

Parshas Metzora
April 15-16, 2016

Shabbos Davening Times

Candle lighting:
Mincha-Friday:
Tzais—Friday:

Sof Zman Krias Shema:
Parsha Shiur:
Sefer Mishlei with the
Malbim’s Commentary:
Shacharis:
Mincha:
Shabbos Hagadol Drasha
Maariv:

wimp
Kiddush is community sponsored.

oMWY

7:21pm
7:21pm
8:24pm

9:40am
7:50am

8:15am
8:45am
7:15pm

8:25pm

NN MY
YD TV
'3 1'YWUR 1O N
o3

Next Week Davening Times
Sunday: 7:15am & 8:00am / 7:30pm / 7:51pm
Monday: 6:40am / 7:30pm / 7:53pm
Tuesday: 6:50am / 7:30pm / 7:54pm
Wednesday:  6:50am / 7:30pm / 7:55pm
Thursday: 6:40am / 7:30pm / 7:56pm
Friday: 6:45am / 7:28pm (Mincha/Maariv)

Shabbos Candles Next Week:
Pesach: 7:28pm

The Sefer Mishlei with Malbim Shiur is given by Rabbi Steinberg.

e The Shabbos Afternoon Medical Halacha Shiur will not be given this week by Dr. Daniel Eisenberg.

The Parsha Shiur is given by Naphtali Perlberger.
Shabbos Hagadol Drasha 5776

The Shabbos HaGadol Drasha by Rabbi Steinberg will be given this Shabbos after Mincha:

9902 NN 2

The Parameters and Limitations of Praise

(at the Seder and all Year)

1 There will be no Bnos or Pirchei this week at LMS. There will be no Bnos or Pirchei until after Pesach.

N2 DTN

Thank you to the Deutscher and Gorlechen Families for their donation of two new sets of Shas for the shul.

Upcoming events
Yom Tov Schedule

The complete schedule of davening for the week of Pesach can be downloaded at http://www.yiml.org/archive,

Mechiras Chometz

The form to authorize Rabbi Steinberg to sell your chometz for you can be accessed at www.yiml .org| (download, or
available in shul). The Rabbi will be available for Mechiras Chometz all week.

Shul Cleanup

Please join us this Sunday after the 8:00am minyan to clean the shul for Pesach. With everybody pitching in it only takes
about 45 minutes. Please check your own lockers and shtenders. Thank you!

Maos Chittim

The age-old custom of providing for the Pesach needs of the poor can be fulfilled by by writing a check to the ”YIML Rabbi’s
Discretionary Fund” (include memo: “Maos Chittim” or ”Pesach Collection”). Checks can be given to Sid Laytin, David
Chase, or Rabbi Steinberg. Please contribute soon to allow the monies to reach the needy in time.

Chevra Mishnayos

The Chevra Mishnayos is learning Seder Nashim, with the siyum at the Siyum Bechorim on Erev Pesach.


http://www.yiml.org
http://www.yiml.org/archive/calendars/yomtovSched-nisan-5776.pdf
http://www.yiml.org/archive/YIML_Shtar_Harshaa.pdf

