Young Israel of the Main Line

Rabbi Avraham Steinberg

Shabbos Davening Times and Announcements

Shabbos haGadol Parshas Metzora April 15–16, 2016



שבת הגדול פרשת מאורע ח' ניסן תשע"ו

Shabbos Davening Times

Candle lighting:	7:21pm
Mincha-Friday:	7:21pm
Tzais–Friday:	8:24pm
Sof Zman Krias Shema:	9:40am
Parsha Shiur:	7:50am
Sefer Mishlei with the	
Malbim's Commentary:	8:15am
Shacharis:	8:45am
Mincha:	7:15pm
Shabbos Hagadol Drasha	•
Maariv:	8:25pm

Next Week Davening Times

 Sunday:
 7:15am & 8:00am / 7:30pm / 7:51pm

 Monday:
 6:40am / 7:30pm / 7:53pm

 Tuesday:
 6:50am / 7:30pm / 7:54pm

 Wednesday:
 6:50am / 7:30pm / 7:55pm

 Thursday:
 6:40am / 7:30pm / 7:56pm

 Friday:
 6:45am / 7:28pm (Mincha/Maariv)

Shabbos Candles Next Week: Pesach: 7:28pm

קידוש

Kiddush is community sponsored.

שעורים

- The Sefer Mishlei with Malbim Shiur is given by Rabbi Steinberg.
- The Shabbos Afternoon Medical Halacha Shiur will not be given this week by Dr. Daniel Eisenberg.
- The Parsha Shiur is given by Naphtali Perlberger.
- Shabbos Hagadol Drasha 5776

The Shabbos HaGadol Drasha by Rabbi Steinberg will be given this Shabbos after Mincha:

כל המרבה לספר

The Parameters and Limitations of Praise (at the Seder and all Year)

There will be no Bnos or Pirchei this week at LMS. There will be no Bnos or Pirchei until after Pesach.

תודה רבה!

Thank you to the Deutscher and Gorlechen Families for their donation of two new sets of Shas for the shul.

Upcoming events

Yom Tov Schedule

The complete schedule of davening for the week of Pesach can be downloaded at http://www.yiml.org/archive.

Mechiras Chometz

The form to authorize Rabbi Steinberg to sell your chometz for you can be accessed at www.yiml.org (download, or available in shul). The Rabbi will be available for Mechiras Chometz all week.

Shul Cleanup

Please join us this Sunday after the 8:00am minyan to clean the shul for Pesach. With everybody pitching in it only takes about 45 minutes. Please check your own lockers and shtenders. Thank you!

Maos Chittim

The age-old custom of providing for the Pesach needs of the poor can be fulfilled by by writing a check to the "YIML Rabbi's Discretionary Fund" (include memo: "Maos Chittim" or "Pesach Collection"). Checks can be given to Sid Laytin, David Chase, or Rabbi Steinberg. Please contribute soon to allow the monies to reach the needy in time.

Chevra Mishnayos

The Chevra Mishnayos is learning Seder Nashim, with the siyum at the Siyum Bechorim on Erev Pesach.